EMBROIDERY SAVINGS CLUB
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EMBROIDERY SAVINGS CLUB
So what’s included in my annual membership?

12 USB Sticks
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EMBROIDERY SAVINGS CLUB |

COLLECTIONS



In the Hoop o
Goody Bag Toppers |
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Needle and Thread
by Angela Anderson

80130
$24.99

11 Designs
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Split Letter Monograms

12665
$29.99
26 Designs
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Stitch and Turn Easter_

12681
$14.99

6 Designs







Hoppy Easter

by Heidi Boyd
y 30132
p $19.99
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Freestanding Easter Eggs

12680
$19.99
5 Designs
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Seasonal Set: Shamrocks

12683
$7.99
3 Designs







Zen Animals

12669
$9.99
3 Designs
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True As An Arrow

12670
$7.99
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Freestanding Lace Doilies

12671
$9.99
X Designs







Collection: In the Hoop Goody Bag Toppers
Needle and Thread by Angela Anderson
Split Letter Monograms

Stitch and Turn Easter

Hoppy Easter by Heidi Boyd

Freestanding Easter Eggs

Seasonal Set: Shamrocks

Zen Animals

True As An Arrow

Freestanding Lace Doilies

Total Value:

12603
380130
12665
12681
380132
12680
12683
12669
12670
12671

$29.99
$24.99
$29.99
$14.99
$19.99
$19.99
$7.99
$9.99
$7.99
$9.99

$175.90
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